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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2ist April, 1938, to mid-day on the 25th April, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

toto

Countries.

Eire
British South Africa . . .
British East Africa
British India
British Malaya
Australia
New Zealand
Poland
Germany
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Japan
Peru
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity'
Value of the Importa-
tions registered from mid-
day on the 2ist April,
1938. to mid-day on the
25th April, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(*.«., lumps),

and bars.

£—
82,242
4,176

5,971
—
—
— 327—
—
—
38,392
—

131,108

Refined, in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£
—1,286,253
—
—
—
88,408
—
—
—

1,193,367—
7,631—
——

2,575,659

Other.

£
—
—
—
——

H5,958

—
—
—
—22,225

224
—

—1,128

169,535

Coin.
x

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
——
72,250

—
—
—
—
—
—
—

7,145—
——

79,395

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£—
—
—
—
—
—
—

2,100

—

— 881
7,107

—
— 686

10,774

Total of
Gold.

£
—1,368,495
4,176

72,250
5,971

234,366
—
2,100

—
1,193,694

23,106
22,107

—
38,392
1,814

2,966,471

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
212

—
—
—

—
—

—

—
—
—• —

—
704

1,210

2,126

Refined.

£—
—
—
—
—
13,528
2,572—
2,302

—
11,373

7,850

—

37,625

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
2,500

—
——

——
——
—
—
—
—
——

2,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
——
——
—
—
—

7,350
85

—
—

70

7,505

Total of
Silver.

£
2,500

212

—
—
—
13,528

2,572

2,302

7,350
11,458

7,850
704

1,280

49,756

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
2,500

1,368,707
4,176

72,250
5,97*

247,894
2,572
2,100
2,302

1,201,044

34,564
22,IO7

7,850
39,096

3,094

3,016,227
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Statistical Ofi&ce, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
25th April, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


