AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 21st April, 1938, to mid-day on the 25th April, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						Silver.					
Countries.	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in	Refined, in bars, etc.		Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of Gold.			Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	dust, amalgam (i.s., lumps), and bars.	In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Silver.	
Fire	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Eire British South Africa	90 040	- 206 252	-	_					2,500	-	2,500	2,500
British Fact Africa	82,242 4,176	1,286,253				1,368,495	212				212	1,368,707
British India	4,170			72,250		4,176 72,250			1 <u> </u>			4,176 72,250
British Malaya	5,971					5,971			_			5,97I
Australia		88,408	145,958	-		234,366		13,528	_	<u> </u>	13,528	247,894
New Zealand				_		-		2,572			2,572	2,572
Poland			 	_	2,100	2,100			 —			2,100
Germany							-	2,302		1 -	2,302	2,302
Belgium	327	1,193,367			— ₀₀₋	1,193,694				7,350	7,350	1,201,044
France Switzerland			22,225	. —	881	23,106	K —	11,373		85	11,458	34,564
Innan		7,631	224	7,145	7,107	22,107	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	7,850			- 9 e c	22,107
Peru	38,392	_				38,392	704	7,030			7,850 704	7,850 39,096
Other Countries	- 50,392	_	1,128		6 86	1,814	1,210	_	_	70	1,280	3,094
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importa- tions registered from mid- day on the 21st April, 1938, to mid-day on the 25th April, 1938.	131,108	2,575,659	169,535	79,395	10,774	2,966,471	2, 12 6	37,625	2,500	7,505	49,756	3,016,227

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 25th April, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.